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General Store & Cafe

Breakfast Menu

Something Light

Your choice of toast w marmalade, jam, honey or vegemite
Banana bread or Banana & Blueberry bread

Brookfarm macadamia nut muesli

Smoked Salmon croissant w cream cheese

The Beachside Breakfast Parfait
greek yoghurt & muesli w passionfruit, mango & raspberry coulis

Classics

Tourmaline Toastie

ham & swiss cheese w dijon mustard & fried eggs
The Bouddi BLT

a classic favourite - bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted Turkish sandwich
Pearl Beach Bacon & Eggs

two eggs as you like them (poached, scrambled or fried) & bacon w toast

Something Special

Bushwalker’s Breakfast
savoury corn, coriander & shallot cakes w tomato salsa & bacon
Lion Island Eggs
smoked salmon, asparagus & parmesan scrambled eggs w toast
Sweet Sunrise Breakfast
raspberry pancakes w carmelised peaches
Beryl’s Breakfast
mushrooms & goats cheese on sourdough w pesto, rocket &
balsamic caramel
The Umina Omelette
3 eggs w chorizo, spinach & feta served w toast
The Ettalong Omelette
3 eggs w ham, cheese & tomato served w toast
The Vegetarian
grilled haloumi, asparagus, tomatoes & poached eggs on pesto sourdough
Eggs Benedict, served on English muffin w choice of:
spinach

leg ham, bacon, smoked salmon, or grilled chorizo

The Pearl Beach Big Breakfast
bacon & 2 eggs, roasted field mushrooms, roma tomatoes,
sausages & toast

Sides

Hash brown, mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, baked beans, haloumi
Eggs(2), bacon(2), sausages(2), smoked salmon, ham, chorizo sausage

$5.50
$5.50
$8.99
$12.99

$12.99

$14.99

$14.99
$14.99

$16.50
$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50
$16.50

$16.50

$16.99
$17.99

$19.99

$2.50 ea
$5.00 ea

GST included Please ask your server about gluten free options.
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