

## Breakfast Menu

## Something Light

Your choice of toast w marmalade, jam, honey or vegemite	\$5.50
Banana bread or Banana & Blueberry bread	\$5.50
Brookfarm macadamia nut muesli	\$8.99
Smoked Salmon croissant <u>w</u> cream cheese	\$12.99
The Beachside Breakfast Parfait greek yoghurt & muesli <u>w</u> passionfruit, mango & raspberry coulis	\$12.99
Classics	
Tourmaline Toastie	\$14.99
ham & swiss cheese <u>w</u> dijon mustard & fried eggs The Bouddi BLT	φ1 <del>4</del> .77
a classic favourite - bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted Turkish sandwich	\$14.99
Pearl Beach Bacon & Eggs two eggs as you like them (poached, scrambled or fried) & bacon <u>w</u> toast	\$14.99
Something Special	
Bushwalker's Breakfast	*** = 0
savoury corn, coriander & shallot cakes w tomato salsa & bacon	\$16.50
Lion Island Eggs smoked salmon, asparagus & parmesan scrambled eggs w toast	\$16.50
Sweet Sunrise Breakfast	\$16.50
raspberry pancakes <u>w</u> carmelised peaches Beryl's Breakfast	7.0.00
mushrooms & goats cheese on sourdough <u>w</u> pesto, rocket & balsamic caramel	\$16.50
The Umina Omelette 3 eggs <u>w</u> chorizo, spinach & feta served <u>w</u> toast	\$16.50
The Ettalong Omelette	\$16.50
3 eggs <u>w</u> ham, cheese & tomato served <u>w</u> toast The Vegetarian	Ψ10.50
grilled haloumi, asparagus, tomatoes & poached eggs on pesto sourdough  Eggs Benedict, served on English muffin w choice of:	\$16.50
spinach	\$16.99
leg ham, bacon, smoked salmon, or grilled chorizo	\$17.99
The Pearl Beach Big Breakfast bacon & 2 eggs, roasted field mushrooms, roma tomatoes, sausages & toast	\$19.99
Sides	
Hash brown, mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, baked beans, haloumi	\$2.50 ea
Eggs(2), bacon(2), sausages(2), smoked salmon, ham, chorizo sausage	\$5.00 ea
ST included Please ask your server about gluten free options.	



## Breakfast Menu